STICHTING MELLE FINANCIEEL OVERZICHT 2016

Saldo31-12-2015

Inkomsten
Pictoright

Legaat Cnoop — Koopmans

Uitgaven
Kosten Rabobank
Kosten webside
Reiskosten
Pictoright

Bijdrage boek Koos Levy

€ 89764,02

€ 191,55
- 14.533,33

€ 14.724,88

€ 104.488,90

€ 60,00

- 473,41

446,40

- 92,00

5000,00

-/- € 6071,81

Saldo per31-12-2016 € 98.417,09




